Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (563)

Route #: 563

Driver: Bus #:

RT-563 SCHLRS ACAD @DUNWOODY ES (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:06 AM  MONTREAL RD, 30021 & VAUGHAN ST, 30021 2 2
06:20 AM  CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 (NORTH) 1 3
06:27 AM  MILL CT, 30360 & DORAL DR, 30360 1 4
06:27 AM  MILL CT, 30360 & TILLY MILL RD, 30360 1 5
06:31 AM  JOHNNYS LA, 30360 & WOODWIN RD, 30360 1 6
06:35 AM 4335 WINTERS CHAPEL RD, 30360 @ THE ARIUM APTS (ENTRANCE-2) 4 10
06:36 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS CREEK DR @ CHAPEL CREEK APTS 2 12
06:39 AM 6800 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 @ DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 3 15
06:43 AM  PEACHTREE IND BLVD & PEACHTREE PL PKWY@ DUNWOODY VILLAS 6 21

APTS
06:44 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 5 26
06:46 AM 6648 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 LACOTA APTS (MAILBOX) 6 32
06:49 AM  TILLY MILL RD ,30360 & BRIERS NORTH DR ,30360 1 33
06:52 AM  TILLY MILL RD, 30360 & TILLY MILL RD, 30360 1 34
06:53 AM  CARVER CIR ,30360 @ THE HEIGHTS AT CARVER HILLS (MAILBOXES) 1 35
06:58 AM  DUNWOODY CRSG, 30338 & N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 5 40
07:03 AM 4333 DUNWOODY PARK ,30338 TERRACES OF DUNWOODY 2 42
07:04 AM  DUNWOODY PARK, 30338 & POINTE PLACE AV, 30338 1 43
07:05 AM N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30338 COLUMNS @ LAKE RIDGE APT 3 46

o

07:10 AM  SCHOOL: DUNWOODY ELEM SCH 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 180.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



